2510,2530 & 2540

TUITION & FEES

FALL, SPRING & SUMMER

Bottineau Tuition & Fees Per Cr Chg Bottineau Tuition Charges Per/Semester
Tuition 2265.15 188.76 Per Cr - Tuition
Student Fee 280.65 23.38 Resident & Canadian 2265.15 188.76
CND Fees 66.00 5.50 Non Resident 2718.12 226.51
NDSA Fees 0.48 0.04 Contiguous 2265.15 188.76
Technology Fee 72.00 6.00 MHEC & Wue 2718.12 226.51
Wellness Fee 12.00 1.00 Minnesota Reciprocity (Not Final) 2265.15 188.76
2696.28 224.68 International 2718.12 226.51
Per Cr - Fees
DCB - Minot Campus Bottineau Fees 431.04 35.92
Tuition & Fees up to 18 Cr Nursing Program Fee 500.00 N/A
Sonography Program Fee 500.00 N/A
Tuition 2265.15 188.76 Paramedic Program Fee 500.00 N/A
Minot Act Fee 639.96 53.33 Dental Program Fee 500.00 N/A
CND 66.00 5.50
NDSA Fees 0.48 0.04 Minot Campus Tuition Charges Per Semester
Tech Fee 60.00 5.00 Additional Charge at 19 Credits & Up
Access Fee 1318.68 109.89
4350.27 362.52 Resident 3583.80 298.65
Non Resident 3583.80 298.65
DCB - VCSU Campus Contiguous/ MB & SK 3583.80 298.65
Tuition 2265.15 188.76 MHEC & WUE 3583.80 298.65
VCSU Fees 424.08 35.34 Minnesota 3583.80 298.65
CND 66.00 5.50 Minot Fees (w/CND & NDSA) 766.44 63.87
NDSA 0.48 0.04
2755.71 229.64 Farm Management - All Locations (2 Credits)
VCSU Computer Charges will be Extra Tuition 377.52
CND 11.00
Online NDSA 0.08
Tuition & Fees Per Credit 388.60
Tuition-Based on Residency Dual Credit (High School)
CND Fees 5.50 Tuition & Fees Per Cr
NDSA 0.04 UN SUB Sub
Tech Fee 6.00 Tuition 148.42 83.89
Access Fee (Does not cap at 12) 39.66 CND 5.50 5.50
Activity Fee 6.50 NDSA 0.04 0.04
Total Fees 57.70 153.96 89.43

Prior Learning (50%) (All ND Rate/Per Credit)

Minot Airforce Base (Per Cr. Chg)

"Degree Credit"

Tuition

188.76

Tuition paid by TA

Tuition (Only - No Fees)

94.40

Tech Fee & Student Fee

27.67

These fees are Waived

CND 5.50 Student needs to pay
Articulated Credit (USE Artic Location) NDSA 0.04 Student needs to pay
Tuition & Fees Per Cr HS Artic 221.97
Tuition 24.47 4.47 Board & Room Per Semester (19 Meals)
CND 5.50 5.50 Mead & Gross Milligan 331.00 Extra
NDSA 0.03 0.03 Board (15 Meal Plan) 2636.00 2636.00
30.00 10.00 Room (Double) 1563.00 1715.00
Dorm App Fee 50.00 50.00
4249.00 4401.00
Single Room (Extra) 617.00
4866.00
Remodeled Rm Rate for Milligan 1927.50
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